Concorso 185 CR elenco degli ammessi al corso

Pos. Grad

*51
52
60
61
67
70
72
73
78
79
81
82
83
85
86
88
90
91
92
93
*95
102
103
104
107

4 Rinunciatari vedi asterisco*

Cognome e nome
PODESTA STEFANO
VICINANZA GERMANO
LUPO GIUSEPPE
MARCHESE NICOLO'
DONATO FRANCESCO
ABBATICO ELMER
PASQUALI ROBERTO
DI LORENZO ALESSANDRO
MORUCCI PIERO
GRIECO CARLO
GIANNELLI STEFANO
LOPPI CLAUDIO

DIVISI SERGIO
FREDIANI MORENO
D'IPPOLITO BASSO
BAVIELLO SERGIO
GIOVANNELLI MAURO
GIORGI GRAZIANO
VIZZARDI PARDO ANTONIO
FRICANO PASQUALE
GIANCATERINI GERMANO
CARDINELLI GIORGIO
FORGIONE ADRIANO
LANATA MAURO

DI IORIO ANGELO
SANSICA LEONARDO
CASAVECCHIA SEBASTIANO
RICCI EZIO

SALVATI ENZO

EREDI STEFANO
BARTOLI ANTONIO
LEONARDI ORLANDO
CAVALLO FRANCESCO
CALOSI SILVANO
TIBERI PAOLO
MANZITTI GIORGIO
PACILEO PASQUALE
GIUNTINI ROBERTO
CIRCOLARI GIANCARLO
MORGANTI LUCIANO
ORONDINI ANDREA
MEGA FRANCO
CIPRIANI NICOLA
VITELLO GIUSEPPE
BAGLIERI ROSARIO
SCARSCIONI STEFANO
BOTTA LUCIANO
PALOMBO GIOVANNI
RAVAGLIA ROBERTO
GHIDONI CLAUDIO

Comando
GENOVA
SALERNO
PALERMO
TRAPANI
BENEVENTO
PESARO URBINO
SERV.DOCUMENT.
CED
GROSSETO
CAMPOBASSO
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
TERAMO
LUCCA
CAMPOBASSO
FIRENZE
LUCCA
PISA
CAMPOBASSO
PALERMO
PARMA
VARESE
BERGAMO
GENOVA
CAMPOBASSO
TRAPANI
PESARO URBINO
PERUGIA
ROMA
PESARO URBINO
PESARO URBINO
RIETI
LATINA
SIENA
VENEZIA
MODENA
POTENZA
SIENA
FORLI'

PISA
LECCE
TARANTO
BARI
AGRIGENTO
RAGUSA
SIENA
D.C.F.
LATINA
RAVENNA
REGGIO EMILIA



108
109
110
111
*112
113
115
116
119
120
121
122
123
125
129
131
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
141
143
144
146
149
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
167
168
169
170
171
174
176
186
190
191
201
204
205

SGARGI WILLIAM
COCITO MAURO
PAOLUCCI ALESSANDRO
MANNINO MARIO
ARCOPINTO ANTONIO
FERRAREIS MICHELE
ANTONELLI FABRIZIO
PARDI BIAGIO
LOMBARDI ADER
DELL'OMODARME ANTONIO
MALASPINA ANTONINO
SAVARESE VINCENZO
SIMONE ADOLFO
PARTIPILO MATTEO
SACCONE ANTONINO
NOLFI BRUNO
TANCREDI GIANCARLO
GALI' LORENZO
CIPOLLARO CLEMENTE
CAGNACCI GENNARINO
DE MARTINO FRANCESCO
ARENA VINCENZO
LADISA MICHELE
PETRANTONI GIUSEPPE
DE CHIARA ERASMO
BAZZOCCHI SERGIO
MONTALTI GIAMPIERO
FRANCISCONI GIOVANNI
CERRI GIUSEPPE
MARCIANO PAOLO
DISTEFANO FILIPPO
PIRODDI DINO

PERONI LUCIANO
BASILE GIOVANNI
MARCEDDU GIUSEPPE
SIMONESCHI UMBERTO
DEL MIGLIO ANGELO
BESOZZI ROBERTO
BACHI DAMIANO
PAGANI ROBERTO
TONFANTI MAURIZIO
LAZZERI FULVIO
CAVAZZA DANIELE
SERINO NICOLINO
PORZI QUIRINO

FERRI CLAUDIO
ZANNETTI GIOVANNI
PARA BRUNO
INNOCENTI GIANNI

PAZI DANILO

BURICCHI ANTONIO
SALVI ROBERTO
VIAPPIANI RENATO

BOLOGNA
GENOVA
FOGGIA
CATANIA
BENEVENTO
BARI

PISA

BOLOGNA
RIMINI

PISA

REGGIO CALABRIA
SALERNO
BRINDISI
TORINO
CATANIA
SALERNO
TERAMO
REGGIO CALABRIA
NAPOLI

LUCCA

NAPOLI
REGGIO CALABRIA
BARI
CALTANISSETTA
ISERNIA
BOLOGNA
FORLI'

FORLI'

PISA

D.C.F.

RAGUSA
ORISTANO
VERONA
CROTONE
ORISTANO
NOVARA

LODI

VARESE
LIVORNO
RAVENNA
BOLOGNA
PISTOIA
BOLOGNA
PERUGIA
ROMA

PESARO URBINO
FORLI'

FORLI'

FIRENZE
FERRARA
GENOVA
PESARO URBINO
REGGIO EMILIA



206
209
215
216
219
221
222
232
234
248
251
252
253
254
258
259
268
270
272
277
280
282
285
288
289
295
296
297
299
300
301
302
303
304
307
308
309
312
313
316
317
319
320
321
324
325
326
327
328
329
336
337
338

CORBETTI RENATO
ROSSI IVAN

LANZONI MARIO

CALLA CESARINO
MELCHIORRE CESARINO
MARCHETTA VINCENZO
BARTALUCCI ENNIO
SELMI GIORGIO
STROZZI FRANCESCO
CALIA VITO MICHELE
PODESTA' SANDRO
PUCCI LAMBERTO
MAZZOCCHI IVANO
CORTESI MAURO
MARABITTI UGO
MAZZACANI MAURIZIO
VARRIANO EMANUELE
MEDIOLI LUCIANO
PELUFFO GIORGIO
BELLUSCI OLINDO
BOSIO BIAGIO

IOVINO FRANCESCO VITO
BATTAGLIA SALVATORE
BIASUTTO GIANNI
STAINER IVANO
CENTONZE EMILIO
CARLO PIETRO
SCRUDATO LIBORIO
SPALLETTI DUILIO
FUGGETTA SEBASTIANO
DRAGONE DOMENICO
URBINATI GIORGIO
CARRIGLIO ALDO
SINTUCCI IVAN
BROCCARDI GIAMPAOLO
PALOMBO FILIPPO
BASILE GIOVANNI
BOVIO FRANCESCO
SCIACCA ANGELO
GIANGRANDE ANGELO
SERVEDIO MICHELE
FERRERI MASSIMO
FERRARO FRANCESCO
DI DONATO LUIGI
SANNINO JOSE!
CLARICHETTI MASSIMO
SERPA FRANCESCO
MODICA AMORE VINCENZO
STRANO SEBASTIANO
BALDINI FRANCESCO
QUATTRONE CARMELO
PRISCIANDARO ANTONIO
SAULLE PASQUALE

REGGIO EMILIA
MODENA
FERRARA
MATERA
TERAMO
CAMPOBASSO
GROSSETO
MODENA
PARMA
MATERA
GENOVA
PESARO URBINO
PISA

TERNI

ROMA
MODENA
CAMPOBASSO
PARMA
CAGLIARI
FORLI'
VENEZIA
TRAPANI
TRAPANI
VENEZIA
VENEZIA
LECCE
REGGIO CALABRIA
AGRIGENTO
ROMA
SIRACUSA
CROTONE
RIMINI
SIRACUSA
FORLI'
SAVONA
VERONA
AGRIGENTO
SAVONA
CATANIA

BARI

BARI

ASTI

ENNA
SALERNO
SAVONA
TORINO
COSENZA
AGRIGENTO
CATANIA
FERRARA
REGGIO CALABRIA
BARI

BARI



339
340
341
342
343
344
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
355
356
357
359
360
363
365
366
367
368
380
414
416
463
491
530
535
559
1020

TOTALE =189

GALANTE ALFONSO
FIORE MICHELE

ERMINI CLAUDIO
ZANCHETTA PIERO
PETRUZZELLIS ERASMO

SANGIORGIO SALVATORE

FUSCO BENVENUTO
MOLE' EMANUELE
ALLOGGIO SALVATORE
COZZI NICOLA

LENTINI DEUSCIT GAETANO SALVATORE

RAFFA CARLO ANTONIO
LEONE STEFANO
ERRANTE LEONARDO
FEDELE ALBERTO
GIRAUDO GUIDO
BORBONE ERNESTO
MARIAN CLAUDIO
CICUTI ANTONIO
D'ANDREA ENRIS
LUSCO FRANCESCO
COPPOLA GIAMPIERO
SEGGIO FAUSTO

DI MICCO GIOVANNI
NACCI GIANFRANCO
GALLO CARLO

OLMI STEFANO

DI GAETANO GIOVANNI
PINCA ANGELO ROCCO
PIERNO EUGENIO
ALAIMO GIUSEPPE
FILIPUT ROBERTO

4

SALERNO
BARI
FIRENZE
LA SPEZIA
BARI
CATANIA
BARI

CALTANISSETTA

BARI
BARI
SIRACUSA

REGGIO CALABRIA

PESCARA
TRAPANI
GENOVA
CUNEO
D.C.F.
TREVISO
ROMA
CASERTA
BARI
UDINE
SIRACUSA
SAVONA
FIRENZE
SAVONA
FIRENZE
PALERMO
BRINDISI
BARI
PALERMO
UDINE

vedi asterisco *



